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1) Japan 14

2) Europe 12

3) Indonesia 10

4) New Zealand 9

4) USA 9

5) UK 7
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Rising interest rates 26

Grocery prices 25

Rent 17

Energy bills 13

Insurance premiums 7

Petrol prices 6

Medical bills 3

Public transport, taxis or ridesharing 1
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Food delivery 5%

Holidays/travel 25%

Personal care 20%

Gifts for others 14% 

Streaming 
services 10%

Dining out 8%

New clothes 6%

Takeaway 
coffee 4%

Entertainment 
experiences 5%

DOWN 2% SINCE WINTER

UP 2% SINCE WINTER


